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2022 ICF CANOE SPRINT & PARACANOE WORLD CUP

26-29 MAY 2022, POZNAN, POLAND

=rnational

canoe
federation

Ministry of Sport and Tourism

of the Republic of Poland

POZnan’

TIMETABLE MEDAL CEREMONY

22-05-28

22-05-29

Time

11:30
12:03
12:29
13:02
13:08
13:14
13:20
13:26
13:32
13:38
13:44
16:04
16:10
16:16
16:22
16:28
16:34
16:40
16:46
16:52
16:58
17:04
17:10

Time

11:25
11:51
12:26
13:02
13:08
13:14
13:20
13:32
13:38
13:44
15:20
16:00
16:40
16:50

Event

C2 Men 500m

K4 Women 500m
K4 Men 500m

C1 Men 500m

C2 Women 500m
K2 Women 200m
C4 Women 500m
K1 Men 1000m

C4 Men 500m

C1 Women 500m
K1 Women 500m
VL1 Women 200m
VL1 Men 200m
KL1 Men 200m
VL2 Women 200m
KL2 Women 200m
VL3 Women 200m
KL3 Men 200m
KL1 Women 200m
VL2 Men 200m
KL2 Men 200m
KL3 Women 200m
VL3 Men 200m

Event

C1 Women 200m
K1 Men 200m

K1 Women 200m
K1 Men 500m

C1 Men 1000m

K2 Men 500m

C2 Women 200m
C2 Men 1000m

€2 Mix 500m

K2 Mix 500m

C1 Women 5000m
C1 Men 5000m

K1 Women 5000m
K1 Men 5000m

Medal Ceremony
Medal Ceremony
Medal Ceremony
Medal Ceremony
Medal Ceremony
Medal Ceremony
Medal Ceremony
Medal Ceremony
Medal Ceremony
Medal Ceremony
Medal Ceremony
Medal Ceremony
Medal Ceremony
Medal Ceremony
Medal Ceremony
Medal Ceremony
Medal Ceremony
Medal Ceremony
Medal Ceremony
Medal Ceremony
Medal Ceremony
Medal Ceremony

Medal Ceremony

Medal Ceremony
Medal Ceremony
Medal Ceremony
Medal Ceremony
Medal Ceremony
Medal Ceremony
Medal Ceremony
Medal Ceremony
Medal Ceremony
Medal Ceremony
Medal Ceremony
Medal Ceremony
Medal Ceremony

Medal Ceremony
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Polska Grupa
Energetyczna

TOYOTA @ UKLEJA

TOYOTA Grupa Ukleja

POZNAN

Official Timekeeping and Data Handling by DomTel-Sport Poland www.domtel.pl
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