











## **TIMETABLE MEDAL CEREMONY**

	11:30 12:03	C2 Men 500m	Model Coromony
	12:03		Medal Ceremony
		K4 Women 500m	Medal Ceremony
	12:29	K4 Men 500m	Medal Ceremony
	13:02	C1 Men 500m	Medal Ceremony
	13:08	C2 Women 500m	Medal Ceremony
	13:14	K2 Women 200m	Medal Ceremony
	13:20	C4 Women 500m	Medal Ceremony
	13:26	K1 Men 1000m	Medal Ceremony
	13:32	C4 Men 500m	Medal Ceremony
	13:38	C1 Women 500m	Medal Ceremony
	13:44	K1 Women 500m	Medal Ceremony
	16:04	VL1 Women 200m	Medal Ceremony
	16:10	VL1 Men 200m	Medal Ceremony
	16:16	KL1 Men 200m	Medal Ceremony
	16:22	VL2 Women 200m	Medal Ceremony
	16:28	KL2 Women 200m	Medal Ceremony
	16:34	VL3 Women 200m	Medal Ceremony
	16:40	KL3 Men 200m	Medal Ceremony
	16:46	KL1 Women 200m	Medal Ceremony
	16:52	VL2 Men 200m	Medal Ceremony
	16:58	KL2 Men 200m	Medal Ceremony
	17:04	KL3 Women 200m	Medal Ceremony
	17:10	VL3 Men 200m	Medal Ceremony
22-05-29	Time	Event	
	11:25	C1 Women 200m	Medal Ceremony
	11:51	K1 Men 200m	Medal Ceremony
	12:26	K1 Women 200m	Medal Ceremony
	13:02	K1 Men 500m	Medal Ceremony
	13:08	C1 Men 1000m	Medal Ceremony
	13:14	K2 Men 500m	Medal Ceremony
	13:20	C2 Women 200m	Medal Ceremony
	13:32	C2 Men 1000m	Medal Ceremony
	13:38	C2 Mix 500m	Medal Ceremony
	13:44	K2 Mix 500m	Medal Ceremony
	15:20	C1 Women 5000m	Medal Ceremony
	16:00	C1 Men 5000m	Medal Ceremony
	16:40	K1 Women 5000m	Medal Ceremony
	16:50	K1 Men 5000m	Medal Ceremony











